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2025 Ninja 500
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Slider)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SLIDER,LH (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET,SLIDER,RH (Ref # 11058A)
COVER,SLIDER,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,SLIDER,RH (Ref # 14093A)
GUARD (Ref # 55020)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,8.3X16 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
FRAME SLIDER (Ref # 99994)
BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X18 (Ref # 130)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)

PART NUMBER
11058-1213
11058-1214
14093-0971
14093-0972
55020-2411
92015-1757
92152-2423
92154-4048
99994-2006
120CA0840
130BB0818
410AA0800

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
2
4
2
4
1
2
2
2
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